
Boone Hall Plantation Preferred Caterers


Cru Catering

843-534-2433


www.crucatering.com


Duvall Catering

843-766-9164


www.duvallevents.com


Hamby Catering & Events

843-571-3103


www.hambycatering.com


Salthouse Catering

843-577-7847


www.salthousecatering.com


Top Shelf

843-971-4152


                                 www.topshelfcateringcompany.com


Boone Hall Plantation Recommended Vendors


http://www.crucatering.com
http://www.duvallevents.com
http://www.hambycatering.com
http://www.salthousecatering.com
http://topshelfcateringcompany.com/wp-content/uploads/2017/05/TS-2017-Menu-Digital-3.pdf


Wedding Planners

 Natalie Knox	 	 	  843-884-4371		  www.boonehallplantation.com

Boutique Planning	 	 843-437-4760		 www.boutiqueplanning.com

Grove Designs		 	 985-259-2020		 www.grovedesignsco.com

Tailor & Table		 	 404-317-3806		 www.tailortable.com

Ellis Event Design	 	 843-697-7923		 www.elliseventdesign.com

A Charleston Bride	 	 843-853-6402		 www.acharlestonbride.com

Michael Winship	 	 843-442-8599		 www.charlestonweddingplanner.com


	 Bouquets & Bowties	 	 843-364-6316	www.bouquetsandbowtiescharleston.com

	 Peper Events	 	 	 843-847-1607		 www.peperevents.com


Décor & Rental Companies

Snyder’s Party Rentals	 843-766-3366		 www.snydereventrentals.com

Ooh! Events	 	 	 843-881-7576		 www.oohevents.com

Eventworks	 	 	 843-633-1900		 www.eventworksrentals.com

Duvall Catering & Events	 843-766-9164		 www.duvallevents.com

Event Haus	 	 	 843-407-0473		 www.eventhausrentals.com


Floral & Design

Tailor & Table		 	 404-317-3806		 www.tailortable.com

Duvall Catering & Events	 843-766-9164		 www.duvallevents.com


	 Branch Design Studio		 843-847-7996		 www.branchdesignstudio.com

	 Vero Designs	 	 	 843-441-1001		 www.vero-designs.com

	 Stephanie Gibbs Events	 843-819-3622		 www.stephaniegibbsevents.com


Juniper and Jasmine	 	 843-870-7073	            www.juniperandjasminedesigns.com


Photographers

Virgil Bunao	 	 	 843-364-3304		 www.virgilbunao.com

Dana Cubbage		 	 843-410-3236		 www.danacubbageweddings.com


Aaron & Jillian	 	 843-300-2109		 www.aaronandjillian.com

Sean Money & Elizabeth Fay	843-568-8798		 www.seanmoney-elizabethfay.com

Brandon Lata	 	 	 716-560-9049		 www.brandonlata.com 


	 Tim Willoughby	 	 803-341-8857		 www.timwill.com

	 Hannah Alyssa	 	 330-770-6377		 www.hannahalyssa.com

	 Rhett Marley	 	 	 843-291-9999		 www.marleyphotography.net
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Musicians

East Coast Entertainment	 843-856-9922		 www.eastcoastentertainment.com

Charleston Entertainment	 843-693-0004		 www.charlestonentertainment.com


Stephen Darby	 DJ       	 843-779-6224		 www.charlestonweddingdjs.com

Other Brother Entertainment  843-225-5621		 www.otherbrotherent.com


	 Charleston Virtuosi	 	 843-270-7158		 www.charlestonvirtuosi.com

	 Ear for Music	 	 	 843-881-0039		 www.earformusic.com


Video

	 Life in Rewind	 	 630-207-5907		 www.lifeinrewind.com

	 Hart to Heart Media	 	 843-828-4188		 www.harttoheartmedia.com/

	 Dock House Digital	 	 843-743-3555		 www.dockhousedigital.com


Lighting, Sound, Photo Booth & Stage

Technical Event Company	 843-297-8559		 www.technicaleventcompany.com

IES Productions	 	 843-364-2206		 www.iesproductions.com


	 PDA	 	 	 	 843-554-3466		 www.pdastage.com

Photo Booth People	 	 843-771-9121		 www.thephotoboothpeople.net

Charleston Booth	 	 843-608-9780		 www.charlestonbooth.com


Hotels

	 Downtown:	 


Belmond Charleston Place	 843-722-4900

Francis Marion	 	 843-722-0600		 


	 Courtyard Marriott Historic 	 843-805-7900

	 Dewberry Charleston	 	 843-558-8000

	 The Bennett Hotel	 	 833-313-1798

	 Boutique Hotels:

	 Market Pavilion Hotel		 843-723-0500	

	 Andrew Pinckney Inn		 843-937-8800		 

	 Zero George Street Hotel	 843-817-7900

	 The Spectator 	Hotel	 	 843-724-4326

	 Emeline	 	 	 843-577-2644

	 Mt. Pleasant:	 	 
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Hilton Garden Inn	 	 843-606-4600

Comfort Suites – IOP		 843-216-0004

Homewood Suites	 	 843-881-6950

Holiday Inn Express	 	 843-375-2600		 

Cambria Hotel		 	 843-849-9677


Transportation

Lowcountry Trolley	 	 843-300-7618		 www.lowcountrytrolley.com


	 Charleston Black Cab Co	 843-216-2627	www.charlestonblackcabcompany.com	 

	 Coastal Limo	 	 	 843-501-2777		 www.coastallimocharleston.com


Officiants

	 Kevin Kuehmeier	 	 843-327-1422	www.charlestonweddingofficiant.com


Michael Winship	 	 843-442-8599		 www.charlestonweddingplanner.com


My Weddings Your Way	 843-224-2449	 	 www.myweddingsyourway.com


Cakes & Desserts

Ashley Bakery		 	 843-763-4125		 www.ashleybakery.com

WildFlour Bakery	 	 843-327-2621		 www.wildflourpastrycharleston.com 

Jim Smeal	 	 	 843-216-2627		 www.weddingcakesbyjimsmeal.com


Hair & Make Up

	 Ash & Co	 	 	 843-566-2999		 www.ashandcobridalhair.com

	 Lashes & Lace		 	 843-568-3625		 www.lashesandlacecharleston.com

	 Paper Dolls	 	 	 843-602-6486		 www.mycharlestonweddinghair.com

	 Meg Workman		 304-444-6359		 www.megworkman.com


Lowcountry Performers

	 Fat Cat Productions	 	 843-556-1133	 	 bt@fatcatproductions.com


Exterminators

	 Carolina Exterminating	 843-225-9990		 www.carolinaexterminating.com

	 Mist-a-Mosquito	 	 843-763-8600		 www.mistamosquito.com


Rental Homes Great for Large Parties

	 Stay Duvet	 	 	 843-678-5327		 www.stayduvet.com

	 Use Code: boonehall at check out for 5% off your total reservation
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